
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 

HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS, 
INC., 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
MERCURY PAYMENTS SYSTEMS LLC, 

Defendant. 
 

Case No.  14-cv-00437-CW   (MEJ) 

 
ORDER RE: ELECTRONIC 
DISCOVERY 

Re: Dkt. No. 50 

 

 

On July 3, 2014, the parties filed a stipulation regarding electronic discovery.  Dkt. No. 50.  

As the parties’ stipulation does not address the requirements of Civil Local Rule 79-5, the 

stipulation is DENIED WITHOUT PREJUDICE. 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

 

Dated: July 3, 2014 

______________________________________ 

MARIA-ELENA JAMES 
United States Magistrate Judge 

 

 

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?274049

